
Β2 Β2 Β2 Β2

Γ1Γ2 Γ3 Γ1 Γ2 Γ3 Γ1 Γ1 Γ2 Γ3 Γ2Γ3

Α2 Γ2Γ3 Γ1Α1 Α3 Β1Β3Β3 Α1 Α2 Α3Γ2 Β3 Β2Γ1 Β3 Β1 Β2 Γ3

Γ2Α2Α2 Γ1 Γ3 Α3 Α3Β2 Γ2Γ1 Γ3Β2 Α2Α3Β1 Β3 Β1 Β3

Α3Β1 Β1 Β3Β3 Α2Β1 Β2Β2Α1 Α3 Α1Α1 Α1 Β2Β2Β3Α1 Α2 Β1Β3

Γ2Γ3 Β2 Γ3Γ3 Γ1Γ2 Γ2 Γ1 Γ2Γ2 Β1 Γ3 Γ1Β1Γ3 Β2Γ2 Γ3Γ1

Α3 Β2Γ3 Α2 Α2 Α1 Α3Β3Γ3Α1 Α2Α2 Α3Α1 Α3 Β3Β2Α1

Β1Α2Γ1 Γ1 Γ2Γ2 Γ1Α1 Β1 Α2 Α1 Γ1Γ2 Γ1 Γ1Γ2Γ2 Γ1

Β1 Α2Β3 Α1 Β1 Α2 Α3Β3 Β1Α2 Α3Α1 Β1 Α3Β3 Α1 Α2Α3Β3 Α1

Β1Γ1Α3 Β3 Γ3 Α1 Α1 Β1 Β3 Α2 Γ3Γ2 Β2 Α2Α3 Γ1Γ2 Β2

Β1 Β2Β3 Β1 Β2 Β3 Β1 Β2Β3

Γ1Γ3 Α1 Α2 Β1Β2 Γ2 Γ2Γ3 Α3 Β3Γ1

Β3Α3 Β2Α3 Α3 Α2Β2 Α2 Γ2Β1 Β3 Γ3Γ2 Α1Β1 Γ3 Α3 Α1

Α2Β2Γ1 Γ2 Α3 Β1 Γ3 Α1Γ2 Γ3 Β3 Α3 Β1 Β2Β3 Α1 Α2Γ1

Β2Γ1 Γ2 Α1Α2 Α3 Β1 Β3Γ3

Α1 Β2Β3Γ2 Α2 Β1 Γ1 Γ2 Α3 Β2Β3 Γ3 Α1Β1 Γ1 Α2 Α3Γ3

Α3Β1Β3 Β2Γ1 Γ3 Α1 Α2Γ2

Α2 Γ2 Γ3Α1 Α3 Γ3 Γ1 Γ3 Β1Β2 Γ3 Α1 Α2Α3 Β3 Α2 Α1Α3

Α3Α1Α1 Γ2 Γ3 Β3 Β2 Β3 Γ1Α3 Α2 Α2 Γ1Γ3 Γ2 Β1Β2 Β1

Α2Α3Α1Α1 Α3 Γ2 Γ3 Γ1Α3 Α2 Α2 Α1 Γ1Γ3 Γ2 Α2 Α1Α3

Β3 Β2 Β3 Β1Β2 Β1

Γ1Γ1

Α1 Α1 Α1

Α1 Α1Α1

Α1Α1Α1 Α1Α1Α1Α1 Α1 Α1Α1 Α1

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

ΒΛΑΧΑΚΗΣ

ΑΡΚΑΔΑΣ

ΓΚΑΥΡΟΥ

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

ΖΕΡΒΑΣ

ΚΑΡΑΧΑΛΙΟΥ

ΑΜΠΑΤΖΗ

ΠΟΥΛΑΚΟΥ

ΒΑΡΑΝΑΚΗΣ

ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ

ΚΑΦΡΙΤΣΑ

ΚΟΥΒΑΝΙΔΟΥ

ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΗ

ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΗΣ

ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

ΠΑΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ

ΚΑΛΦΑΟΓΛΟΥ

ΓΡΗΓΟΡΑΚΟΥ

ΑΔΑΜΗ

ΧΑΛΑΤΣΑΚΟΣ

ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ

ΣΙΚΥΝΙΩΤΗ

ΣΓΟΥΡΕΝΑ

ΚΑΤΣΑΚΙΩΡΗ

Δευτέρα Τρίτη Τετάρτη Πέμπτη Παρασκευή

1
8:15
9:00

1
8:15
9:00

1
8:15
9:00

1
8:15
9:00

1
8:15
9:00

2
9:05
9:50

2
9:05
9:50

2
9:05
9:50

2
9:05
9:50

2
9:05
9:50

3
10:00
10:45

3
10:00
10:45

3
10:00
10:45

3
10:00
10:45

3
10:00
10:45

4
10:55
11:40

4
10:55
11:40

4
10:55
11:40

4
10:55
11:40

4
10:55
11:40

5
11:50
12:35

5
11:50
12:35

5
11:50
12:35

5
11:50
12:35

5
11:50
12:35

6
12:45
13:25

6
12:45
13:25

6
12:45
13:25

6
12:45
13:25

6
12:45
13:25

7
13:30
14:10

7
13:30
14:10

7
13:30
14:10

7
13:30
14:10

7
13:30
14:10
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